
Preventive 
Medication List

2017





 

Introduction
In addition to a healthy lifestyle, preventive medications are important in helping people avoid 
many types of illnesses and complications from illnesses. This book contains a list of the most 
commonly prescribed preventive medications. It does not include all conditions that may be 
prevented with drugs. The drugs listed serve to maintain a person’s health status and to avoid 
acute complications. This list is not all inclusive and is subject to change. 

Important facts about this benefit

• This benefit is for use with a qualified health savings account plan.

• Please refer to your plan documents for coverage on the selected products. Quantity limits,  
 step therapy, prior authorizations and other coverage limitations may apply. 

• Quantities are limited to a maximum 3-month supply per fill.

• Tier 1 drugs and tier 2 drugs listed on the regular Security Health Plan Formulary in the   
 selected preventive drug classes will be covered on the preventive drug benefit. 

• Tier 3 drugs listed on the Security Health Plan Formulary will not be routinely covered. 

• If a generic equivalent product is available, the originator brand drug will not be covered  
 (Example: simvastatin is covered, ZOCOR is not).

• This list also contains some of the preventive medications that are included for coverage  
 under the Affordable Care Act.

The covered preventive medications are divided into drug categories. The listed medications in 
the drug categories include those which are always prescribed for prevention and those which 
are sometimes prescribed for prevention. Medications used for treatment of an existing condition 
are typically not covered under the preventive prescription drug benefit.

Note: Benefits vary by plan. Please refer to your Plan documents for information specific to  
your coverage.



Notice of nondiscrimination

Discrimination is against the law
Security Health Plan of Wisconsin, Inc. complies with applicable Federal civil rights laws and does not 
discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex. Security Health Plan of 
Wisconsin, Inc. does not exclude people or treat them differently because of race, color, national origin, 
age, disability, or sex.

Security Health Plan of Wisconsin, Inc.:
 • Provides free aids and services to people with disabilities to communicate effectively with us,  
  such as:
   o Qualified sign language interpreters
   o Written information in other formats (large print, audio, accessible electronic formats,  
    other formats)
 • Provides free language services to people whose primary language is not English, such as:
   o Qualified interpreters
   o Information written in other languages

If you need these services, contact Customer Service. If you believe that Security Health Plan of 
Wisconsin, Inc. has failed to provide these services or discriminated in another way on the basis of race, 
color, national origin, age, disability, or sex, you can file a grievance with:  

Security Health Plan Member Advocate
1515 North Saint Joseph Avenue
Marshfield, WI 54449-8000

Phone: 715-221-9596 (TTY: 711)  •  Fax: 715-221-9449
Email: shp.quality.dept@securityhealth.org

You can file a grievance in person or by mail, fax, or email. If you need help filing a grievance, Security 
Health Plan’s Member Advocate is available to help you. You can also file a civil rights complaint with the 
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, Office for Civil Rights electronically through the Office 
for Civil Rights Complaint Portal, available at https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf, or by mail or 
phone at: 

U.S. Department of Health and Human Services
200 Independence Avenue SW.
Room 509F, HHH Building 
Washington, DC 20201

Phone: 1–800–368–1019 or 800–537–7697 (TDD)

Complaint forms are available at http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html.

Limited English proficiency services
Spanish: 
ATENCIÓN: si habla español, tiene a su disposición servicios gratuitos de asistencia lingüística. Llame al 
1-800-472-2363 (TTY: 711).

Hmong:
LUS CEEV: Yog tias koj hais lus Hmoob, cov kev pab txog lus, muaj kev pab dawb rau koj. Hu rau 1-800-
472-2363 (TTY: 711).
 



1 

Preventive Medication List 
 
  
  

Table of Contents 
  
  

Anti Asthmatic Agents ......................................................................................................................................... 2 
Anticoagulants ...................................................................................................................................................... 2 
Anti-Diabetic Agents ........................................................................................................................................... 3 
Anti-Hyperlipidemics ........................................................................................................................................... 4 
Anti-Hypertensive Agents  ................................................................................................................................... 4 
Bowel Preparations .............................................................................................................................................. 7 
Contraceptives ...................................................................................................................................................... 7 
Osteoporosis Medications .................................................................................................................................... 9 
Pediatric Vitamins And Minerals ....................................................................................................................... 10 
Pre-Natal Vitamins ............................................................................................................................................. 10 
Smoking Cessation Products .............................................................................................................................. 10 
Vaccines ............................................................................................................................................................. 11 
Index ................................................................................................................................................................... 12 
 
 



2 

Current as of 1/1/2017            Tier                                             Notes 
         Tier 1 = Generic                                                PA = Prior Authorization 
        Tier 2 = Preferred Brand some Generics           QL = Quantity Limits 
                                                                * = Covered per Affordable 
                               Care Act    

 
Preventive Medication List 

 
Drug Tier Notes 

Anti Asthmatic Agents   

Prevention Of Asthma Episode   

ADVAIR DISKUS Tier 2 QL 

ADVAIR HFA Tier 2 QL 

BREO ELLIPTA INHALATION BLISTER 
WITH DEVICE 100-25 MCG/DOSE 

Tier 2  

BUDESONIDE INHALATION SUSPENSION 
FOR NEBULIZATION 0.25 MG/2 ML, 0.5 MG/2 
ML 

Tier 1  

FLOVENT DISKUS Tier 2  

FLOVENT HFA Tier 2  

MONTELUKAST Tier 1  

PULMICORT FLEXHALER Tier 2  

SYMBICORT Tier 2 QL 

Anticoagulants   

Prevention Of Stroke, Blood Clot, Or Complications/Reocurrence Of A Heart Attack   

ADULT LOW DOSE ASPIRIN* Tier 1  

ASPIRIN CHILDRENS* Tier 1  

ASPIRIN ORAL TABLET* Tier 1  

ASPIRIN ORAL TABLET,CHEWABLE* Tier 1  

ASPIRIN, BUFFERED* Tier 1  

ASPIRIN-DIPYRIDAMOLE* Tier 1  

BUFFERED ASPIRIN* Tier 1  

CHILD ASPIRIN* Tier 1  

CHILDREN'S ASPIRIN* Tier 1  

CLOPIDOGREL Tier 1  

COUMADIN Tier 2  

ELIQUIS Tier 2  

ENTERIC COATED ASPIRIN* Tier 1  



3 

Drug Tier Notes 

WARFARIN Tier 1  

XARELTO ORAL TABLET Tier 2  

Anti-Diabetic Agents   

Prevention Of Complications Related To High Blood Sugar   

ACARBOSE Tier 1  

BYDUREON SUBCUTANEOUS 
SUSPENSION,EXTENDED REL RECON 

Tier 2  

BYETTA Tier 2  

GLIMEPIRIDE Tier 1  

GLIPIZIDE Tier 1  

GLIPIZIDE-METFORMIN Tier 1  

GLYBURIDE MICRONIZED Tier 1  

GLYBURIDE ORAL Tier 1  

GLYBURIDE-METFORMIN Tier 1  

INVOKANA Tier 2  

JANUMET Tier 2 QL 

JANUMET XR Tier 2 QL 

JANUVIA Tier 2 QL 

LANTUS Tier 2  

LANTUS SOLOSTAR Tier 2  

LEVEMIR Tier 2  

LEVEMIR FLEXTOUCH Tier 2  

METFORMIN ORAL TABLET Tier 1  

METFORMIN ORAL TABLET EXTENDED 
RELEASE 24 HR 

Tier 1  

NATEGLINIDE Tier 1  

NOVOLIN 70/30 Tier 2  

NOVOLIN N Tier 2  

NOVOLIN R Tier 2  

NOVOLOG Tier 2  

NOVOLOG FLEXPEN Tier 2  

NOVOLOG MIX 70-30 Tier 2  

NOVOLOG MIX 70-30 FLEXPEN Tier 2  

NOVOLOG PENFILL Tier 2  



4 

Drug Tier Notes 

PIOGLITAZONE Tier 1  

REPAGLINIDE Tier 1  

VICTOZA 2-PAK Tier 2  

VICTOZA 3-PAK Tier 2  

Anti-Hyperlipidemics   

High Cholesterol Drugs (Prevention Of Heart Disease)   

ATORVASTATIN Tier 1  

CHOLESTYRAMINE (WITH SUGAR) Tier 1  

COLESTIPOL Tier 1  

FENOFIBRATE MICRONIZED ORAL 
CAPSULE 134 MG, 200 MG, 67 MG 

Tier 1  

FENOFIBRATE ORAL TABLET 160 MG, 54 
MG 

Tier 1  

FLUVASTATIN ORAL CAPSULE Tier 1  

GEMFIBROZIL ORAL Tier 1  

LOVASTATIN Tier 1  

NIACIN ORAL TABLET EXTENDED 
RELEASE 1,000 MG, 500 MG, 750 MG 

Tier 1  

PRAVASTATIN Tier 1  

ROSUVASTATIN Tier 1  

SIMVASTATIN Tier 1  

WELCHOL ORAL TABLET Tier 2 QL 

ZETIA Tier 2 QL 

Anti-Hypertensive Agents (Prevention Of Stroke And Other Complications Due To Elevated Blood Pressure, 
And Complications Following Mi Or Reoccurence Of A Second Mi) 

  

Angiotensin Converting Enzyme (Ace) Inhibitor And Angiotensin Receptor Blocker (Arb) (Prevention Of 
Heart Disease) 

  

BENAZEPRIL Tier 1  

BENAZEPRIL-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE Tier 1  

CANDESARTAN Tier 1  

CANDESARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZID Tier 1  

CAPTOPRIL Tier 1  

CAPTOPRIL-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE Tier 1  

ENALAPRIL MALEATE Tier 1  

ENALAPRIL-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE Tier 1  



5 

Drug Tier Notes 

EPROSARTAN Tier 1  

FOSINOPRIL Tier 1  

FOSINOPRIL-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE Tier 1  

IRBESARTAN Tier 1  

IRBESARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE Tier 1  

LISINOPRIL Tier 1  

LISINOPRIL-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE Tier 1  

LOSARTAN Tier 1  

LOSARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE Tier 1  

MOEXIPRIL Tier 1  

MOEXIPRIL-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE Tier 1  

QUINAPRIL Tier 1  

QUINAPRIL-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE Tier 1  

RAMIPRIL Tier 1  

TRANDOLAPRIL Tier 1  

VALSARTAN Tier 1  

VALSARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE Tier 1  

Beta Blockers   

ATENOLOL Tier 1  

ATENOLOL-CHLORTHALIDONE Tier 1  

BISOPROLOL FUMARATE Tier 1  

BISOPROLOL-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE Tier 1  

CARVEDILOL Tier 1  

LABETALOL ORAL Tier 1  

METOPROLOL SUCCINATE Tier 1  

METOPROLOL TA-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZ Tier 1  

METOPROLOL TARTRATE ORAL TABLET 
100 MG, 25 MG, 50 MG, 75 MG 

Tier 1  

NADOLOL Tier 1  

PROPRANOLOL ORAL Tier 1  

PROPRANOLOL-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZID Tier 1  

Calcium Channel Blocking Agents   

AMLODIPINE Tier 1  



6 

Drug Tier Notes 

DILTIAZEM HCL ORAL CAPSULE, 
EXTENDED RELEASE 120 MG, 180 MG, 240 
MG, 300 MG, 360 MG 

Tier 1  

DILTIAZEM HCL ORAL CAPSULE,EXT 
RELEASE DEGRADABLE 

Tier 1  

DILTIAZEM HCL ORAL 
CAPSULE,EXTENDED RELEASE 12 HR 120 
MG 

Tier 1  

DILTIAZEM HCL ORAL 
CAPSULE,EXTENDED RELEASE 24HR 120 
MG, 180 MG, 240 MG, 300 MG 

Tier 1  

DILTIAZEM HCL ORAL TABLET Tier 1  

FELODIPINE Tier 1  

NIFEDIPINE ORAL CAPSULE Tier 1  

NIFEDIPINE ORAL TABLET EXTENDED 
RELEASE 24HR 

Tier 1  

NIFEDIPINE ORAL TABLET EXTENDED 
RELEASE 30 MG, 60 MG 

Tier 1  

NISOLDIPINE ORAL TABLET EXTENDED 
RELEASE 24 HR 20 MG, 30 MG, 40 MG 

Tier 1  

VERAPAMIL ORAL Tier 1  

Diuretics   

ACETAZOLAMIDE ORAL TABLET Tier 1  

ACETAZOLAMIDE SODIUM Tier 1  

AMILORIDE Tier 1  

BUMETANIDE ORAL Tier 1  

CHLOROTHIAZIDE Tier 1  

CHLORTHALIDONE ORAL TABLET 25 MG, 
50 MG 

Tier 1  

EPLERENONE Tier 1  

FUROSEMIDE ORAL TABLET Tier 1  

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE Tier 1  

INDAPAMIDE Tier 1  

METOLAZONE Tier 1  

SPIRONOLACTONE Tier 1  

TORSEMIDE ORAL Tier 1  



7 

Drug Tier Notes 

TRIAMTERENE-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZID 
ORAL CAPSULE 37.5-25 MG 

Tier 1  

TRIAMTERENE-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZID 
ORAL TABLET 

Tier 1  

Miscellaneous   

AMLODIPINE-BENAZEPRIL Tier 1  

CLONIDINE Tier 1  

CLONIDINE HCL ORAL TABLET Tier 1  

DOXAZOSIN Tier 1  

HYDRALAZINE ORAL Tier 1  

ISOSORBIDE DINITRATE ORAL TABLET Tier 1  

ISOSORBIDE MONONITRATE ORAL 
TABLET 

Tier 1  

METHYLDOPA Tier 1  

PRAZOSIN ORAL Tier 1  

TERAZOSIN Tier 1  

Bowel Preparations   

Used For Screening Of Colorectal Cancer   

BISACODYL ORAL* Tier 1  

COLYTE WITH FLAVOR PACKS ORAL 
RECON SOLN 240-22.72-6.72 -5.84 GRAM* 

Tier 1  

GOLYTELY* Tier 2  

NULYTELY WITH FLAVOR PACKS* Tier 2  

PEG 3350-ELECTROLYTES* Tier 1  

POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL 3350 ORAL* Tier 1  

Contraceptives   

Prevention Of Pregnancy   

AMETHIA* Tier 1  

AMETHIA LO* Tier 1  

APRI* Tier 1  

ARANELLE (28)* Tier 1  

AVIANE* Tier 1  

BALZIVA (28)* Tier 1  

BEYAZ* Tier 1  



8 

Drug Tier Notes 

CAMILA* Tier 1  

CAMRESE* Tier 1  

CAMRESE LO* Tier 1  

CRYSELLE (28)* Tier 1  

ELLA* Tier 2  

ENPRESSE* Tier 1  

ERRIN* Tier 1  

JOLESSA* Tier 1  

JOLIVETTE* Tier 1  

JUNEL 1.5/30 (21)* Tier 1  

JUNEL 1/20 (21)* Tier 1  

JUNEL FE 1.5/30 (28)* Tier 1  

JUNEL FE 1/20 (28)* Tier 1  

JUNEL FE 24* Tier 1  

KARIVA (28)* Tier 1  

KELNOR 1/35 (28)* Tier 1  

LEENA 28* Tier 1  

LESSINA* Tier 1  

LEVORA 0.15/30 (28)* Tier 1  

LEVORA-28* Tier 1  

LOW-OGESTREL (28)* Tier 1  

LUTERA (28)* Tier 1  

MICROGESTIN 1.5/30 (21)* Tier 1  

MICROGESTIN 1/20 (21)* Tier 1  

MICROGESTIN FE 1.5/30 (28)* Tier 1  

MICROGESTIN FE 1/20 (28)* Tier 1  

MONONESSA (28)* Tier 1  

NATAZIA* Tier 2  

NECON 0.5/35 (28)* Tier 1  

NECON 1/35 (28)* Tier 1  

NECON 1/50 (28)* Tier 1  

NECON 10/11 (28)* Tier 1  

NECON 7/7/7 (28)* Tier 1  



9 

Drug Tier Notes 

NORA-BE* Tier 1  

NORTREL 0.5/35 (28)* Tier 1  

NORTREL 1/35 (21)* Tier 1  

NORTREL 1/35 (28)* Tier 1  

NORTREL 7/7/7 (28)* Tier 1  

NUVARING* Tier 2  

OCELLA* Tier 1  

PORTIA* Tier 1  

PREVIFEM* Tier 1  

QUASENSE* Tier 1  

RECLIPSEN (28)* Tier 1  

SAFYRAL* Tier 2  

SPRINTEC (28)* Tier 1  

SRONYX* Tier 1  

TRI-LO-ESTARYLLA* Tier 1  

TRI-LO-MARZIA* Tier 1  

TRI-LO-SPRINTEC* Tier 1  

TRINESSA (28)* Tier 1  

TRINESSA LO* Tier 1  

TRI-PREVIFEM (28)* Tier 1  

TRI-SPRINTEC (28)* Tier 1  

TRIVORA (28)* Tier 1  

VELIVET TRIPHASIC REGIMEN (28)* Tier 1  

XULANE* Tier 1  

ZENCHENT (28)* Tier 1  

ZOVIA 1/35E (28)* Tier 1  

ZOVIA 1/50E (28)* Tier 1  

Osteoporosis Medications   

Prevention Of Bone Fractures   

ALENDRONATE ORAL TABLET Tier 1  

ERGOCALCIFEROL (VITAMIN D2) ORAL 
CAPSULE 

Tier 1  

IBANDRONATE ORAL Tier 1  



10 

Drug Tier Notes 

RALOXIFENE Tier 1  

RISEDRONATE Tier 1  

Pediatric Vitamins And Minerals   

Prevention Of A Variety Of Pediatric Conditions   

FERROUS SULFATE ORAL DROPS* Tier 1  

FERROUS SULFATE ORAL ELIXIR* Tier 1  

FERROUS SULFATE ORAL LIQUID* Tier 1  

FERROUS SULFATE ORAL SOLUTION* Tier 1  

SODIUM FLUORIDE ORAL DROPS* Tier 1  

SODIUM FLUORIDE ORAL 
TABLET,CHEWABLE* 

Tier 1  

TRI-VITA Tier 1  

TRI-VITAMIN Tier 1  

TRI-VITAMIN WITH FLUORIDE* Tier 1  

Pre-Natal Vitamins   

Prevention Of Pregnancy Related Problems   

FOLBECAL* Tier 1  

FOLBEE PLUS ORAL TABLET 5 MG* Tier 1  

FOLIC ACID ORAL TABLET 400 MCG, 800 
MCG* 

Tier 1  

M-VIT* Tier 1  

PRENA1 TRUE* Tier 1  

PRENATABS FA* Tier 1  

PRENATABS RX* Tier 1  

PRENATAL TABLET* Tier 1  

PRENATAL VITAMIN ORAL TABLET 27-0.8 
MG* 

Tier 1  

VINATE ONE* Tier 1  

Smoking Cessation Products   

Prevention Of Lung Cancer And Other Smoking Related Complications. Coverage Limited To 180 Days Per 
Calendar Year 

  

BUPROPION HCL ORAL TABLET 
EXTENDED RELEASE 150 MG* 

Tier 1  

CHANTIX* Tier 2  

CHANTIX CONTINUING MONTH BOX* Tier 2  



11 

Drug Tier Notes 

CHANTIX STARTING MONTH BOX* Tier 2  

NICOTINE* Tier 1  

NICOTINE (POLACRILEX)* Tier 1  

NICOTROL* Tier 1  

NICOTROL NS* Tier 1  

Vaccines   

Prevention Or Directly Related To The Treatment Of An Injury Or Exposure To A Disease Or Condition   

ADACEL(TDAP ADOLESN/ADULT)(PF)* Tier 2  

AFLURIA 2016-2017* Tier 2  

AFLURIA 2016-2017 (PF)* Tier 2  

BEXSERO (PF)* Tier 2  

BOOSTRIX TDAP* Tier 2  

ENGERIX-B (PF)* Tier 2  

ENGERIX-B PEDIATRIC (PF)* Tier 2  

GARDASIL (PF)* Tier 2  

GARDASIL 9 (PF)* Tier 2  

MENHIBRIX (PF)* Tier 2  

M-M-R II (PF)* Tier 2  

PNEUMOVAX 23* Tier 2  

PREVNAR 13 (PF)* Tier 2  

PROQUAD (PF)* Tier 2  

VAQTA (PF)* Tier 2  

VARIVAX (PF)* Tier 2  

ZOSTAVAX (PF)* Tier 2  



12 

Index 
  
A	
ACARBOSE .......................... 3 
ACETAZOLAMIDE .............. 6 
ACETAZOLAMIDE 

SODIUM ............................ 6 
ADACEL(TDAP 

ADOLESN/ADULT)(PF) 11 
ADULT LOW DOSE 

ASPIRIN ............................ 2 
ADVAIR DISKUS ................. 2 
ADVAIR HFA ....................... 2 
AFLURIA 2016-2017 .......... 11 
AFLURIA 2016-2017 (PF) .. 11 
ALENDRONATE .................. 9 
AMETHIA ............................. 7 
AMETHIA LO ....................... 7 
AMILORIDE ......................... 6 
AMLODIPINE ....................... 5 
AMLODIPINE-BENAZEPRIL

 ............................................ 7 
APRI ....................................... 7 
ARANELLE (28) ................... 7 
ASPIRIN ................................ 2 
ASPIRIN CHILDRENS ......... 2 
ASPIRIN, BUFFERED .......... 2 
ASPIRIN-DIPYRIDAMOLE 2 
ATENOLOL .......................... 5 
ATENOLOL-

CHLORTHALIDONE ....... 5 
ATORVASTATIN ................. 4 
AVIANE ................................ 7 
B	
BALZIVA (28) ....................... 7 
BENAZEPRIL ....................... 4 
BENAZEPRIL-

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZI
DE ...................................... 4 

BEXSERO (PF) ................... 11 
BEYAZ .................................. 7 
BISACODYL ......................... 7 
BISOPROLOL FUMARATE 5 
BISOPROLOL-

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZI
DE ...................................... 5 

BOOSTRIX TDAP .............. 11 
BREO ELLIPTA .................... 2 
BUDESONIDE ...................... 2 
BUFFERED ASPIRIN ........... 2 

BUMETANIDE ..................... 6 
BUPROPION HCL .............. 10 
BYDUREON .......................... 3 
BYETTA ................................ 3 
C	
CAMILA ................................ 8 
CAMRESE ............................. 8 
CAMRESE LO ....................... 8 
CANDESARTAN .................. 4 
CANDESARTAN-

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZI
D ......................................... 4 

CAPTOPRIL .......................... 4 
CAPTOPRIL-

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZI
DE ....................................... 4 

CARVEDILOL ...................... 5 
CHANTIX ............................ 10 
CHANTIX CONTINUING 

MONTH BOX .................. 10 
CHANTIX STARTING 

MONTH BOX .................. 11 
CHILD ASPIRIN ................... 2 
CHILDREN'S ASPIRIN ........ 2 
CHLOROTHIAZIDE ............. 6 
CHLORTHALIDONE ........... 6 
CHOLESTYRAMINE (WITH 

SUGAR) ............................. 4 
CLONIDINE .......................... 7 
CLONIDINE HCL ................. 7 
CLOPIDOGREL .................... 2 
COLESTIPOL ........................ 4 
COLYTE WITH FLAVOR 

PACKS ............................... 7 
COUMADIN .......................... 2 
CRYSELLE (28) .................... 8 
D	
DILTIAZEM HCL ................. 6 
DOXAZOSIN ......................... 7 
E	
ELIQUIS ................................ 2 
ELLA ...................................... 8 
ENALAPRIL MALEATE ...... 4 
ENALAPRIL-

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZI
DE ....................................... 4 

ENGERIX-B (PF) ................ 11 

ENGERIX-B PEDIATRIC 
(PF) ................................... 11 

ENPRESSE ............................ 8 
ENTERIC COATED ASPIRIN

 ............................................ 2 
EPLERENONE ...................... 6 
EPROSARTAN ...................... 5 
ERGOCALCIFEROL 

(VITAMIN D2) .................. 9 
ERRIN .................................... 8 
F	
FELODIPINE ......................... 6 
FENOFIBRATE ..................... 4 
FENOFIBRATE 

MICRONIZED ................... 4 
FERROUS SULFATE ......... 10 
FLOVENT DISKUS .............. 2 
FLOVENT HFA ..................... 2 
FLUVASTATIN ..................... 4 
FOLBECAL ......................... 10 
FOLBEE PLUS .................... 10 
FOLIC ACID ........................ 10 
FOSINOPRIL ......................... 5 
FOSINOPRIL-

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZI
DE ....................................... 5 

FUROSEMIDE ....................... 6 
G	
GARDASIL (PF) .................. 11 
GARDASIL 9 (PF) ............... 11 
GEMFIBROZIL ..................... 4 
GLIMEPIRIDE ....................... 3 
GLIPIZIDE ............................. 3 
GLIPIZIDE-METFORMIN ... 3 
GLYBURIDE ......................... 3 
GLYBURIDE MICRONIZED

 ............................................ 3 
GLYBURIDE-METFORMIN 3 
GOLYTELY ........................... 7 
H	
HYDRALAZINE ................... 7 
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE

 ............................................ 6 
I	
IBANDRONATE ................... 9 
INDAPAMIDE ....................... 6 
INVOKANA ........................... 3 
IRBESARTAN ....................... 5 



13 

IRBESARTAN-
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZI
DE ...................................... 5 

ISOSORBIDE DINITRATE .. 7 
ISOSORBIDE 

MONONITRATE .............. 7 
J	
JANUMET ............................. 3 
JANUMET XR ....................... 3 
JANUVIA .............................. 3 
JOLESSA ............................... 8 
JOLIVETTE ........................... 8 
JUNEL 1.5/30 (21) ................. 8 
JUNEL 1/20 (21) .................... 8 
JUNEL FE 1.5/30 (28) ........... 8 
JUNEL FE 1/20 (28) .............. 8 
JUNEL FE 24 ......................... 8 
K	
KARIVA (28) ......................... 8 
KELNOR 1/35 (28) ................ 8 
L	
LABETALOL ........................ 5 
LANTUS ................................ 3 
LANTUS SOLOSTAR .......... 3 
LEENA 28 .............................. 8 
LESSINA ............................... 8 
LEVEMIR .............................. 3 
LEVEMIR FLEXTOUCH ..... 3 
LEVORA 0.15/30 (28) ........... 8 
LEVORA-28 .......................... 8 
LISINOPRIL .......................... 5 
LISINOPRIL-

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZI
DE ...................................... 5 

LOSARTAN .......................... 5 
LOSARTAN-

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZI
DE ...................................... 5 

LOVASTATIN ...................... 4 
LOW-OGESTREL (28) ......... 8 
LUTERA (28) ........................ 8 
M	
MENHIBRIX (PF) ............... 11 
METFORMIN ........................ 3 
METHYLDOPA .................... 7 
METOLAZONE .................... 6 
METOPROLOL SUCCINATE

 ............................................ 5 
METOPROLOL TA-

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZ . 5 

METOPROLOL TARTRATE5 
MICROGESTIN 1.5/30 (21) .. 8 
MICROGESTIN 1/20 (21) ..... 8 
MICROGESTIN FE 1.5/30 

(28) ..................................... 8 
MICROGESTIN FE 1/20 (28)8 
M-M-R II (PF) ...................... 11 
MOEXIPRIL .......................... 5 
MOEXIPRIL-

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZI
DE ....................................... 5 

MONONESSA (28) ............... 8 
MONTELUKAST .................. 2 
M-VIT .................................. 10 
N	
NADOLOL ............................. 5 
NATAZIA .............................. 8 
NATEGLINIDE ..................... 3 
NECON 0.5/35 (28) ............... 8 
NECON 1/35 (28) .................. 8 
NECON 1/50 (28) .................. 8 
NECON 10/11 (28) ................ 8 
NECON 7/7/7 (28) ................. 8 
NIACIN .................................. 4 
NICOTINE ........................... 11 
NICOTINE (POLACRILEX)

 .......................................... 11 
NICOTROL .......................... 11 
NICOTROL NS .................... 11 
NIFEDIPINE .......................... 6 
NISOLDIPINE ....................... 6 
NORA-BE .............................. 9 
NORTREL 0.5/35 (28) ........... 9 
NORTREL 1/35 (21) .............. 9 
NORTREL 1/35 (28) .............. 9 
NORTREL 7/7/7 (28) ............. 9 
NOVOLIN 70/30 .................... 3 
NOVOLIN N .......................... 3 
NOVOLIN R .......................... 3 
NOVOLOG ............................ 3 
NOVOLOG FLEXPEN .......... 3 
NOVOLOG MIX 70-30 ......... 3 
NOVOLOG MIX 70-30 

FLEXPEN .......................... 3 
NOVOLOG PENFILL ........... 3 
NULYTELY WITH FLAVOR 

PACKS ............................... 7 
NUVARING ........................... 9 
O	
OCELLA ................................ 9 

P	
PEG 3350-ELECTROLYTES 7 
PIOGLITAZONE ................... 4 
PNEUMOVAX 23 ................ 11 
POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL 

3350 .................................... 7 
PORTIA .................................. 9 
PRAVASTATIN .................... 4 
PRAZOSIN ............................. 7 
PRENA1 TRUE .................... 10 
PRENATABS FA ................. 10 
PRENATABS RX ................ 10 
PRENATAL TABLET ......... 10 
PRENATAL VITAMIN ....... 10 
PREVIFEM ............................ 9 
PREVNAR 13 (PF) .............. 11 
PROPRANOLOL ................... 5 
PROPRANOLOL-

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZI
D ......................................... 5 

PROQUAD (PF) ................... 11 
PULMICORT FLEXHALER . 2 
Q	
QUASENSE ........................... 9 
QUINAPRIL ........................... 5 
QUINAPRIL-

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZI
DE ....................................... 5 

R	
RALOXIFENE ..................... 10 
RAMIPRIL ............................. 5 
RECLIPSEN (28) ................... 9 
REPAGLINIDE ...................... 4 
RISEDRONATE .................. 10 
ROSUVASTATIN ................. 4 
S	
SAFYRAL .............................. 9 
SIMVASTATIN ..................... 4 
SODIUM FLUORIDE .......... 10 
SPIRONOLACTONE ............ 6 
SPRINTEC (28) ...................... 9 
SRONYX ................................ 9 
SYMBICORT ......................... 2 
T	
TERAZOSIN .......................... 7 
TORSEMIDE ......................... 6 
TRANDOLAPRIL ................. 5 
TRIAMTERENE-

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZI
D ......................................... 7 



14 

TRI-LO-ESTARYLLA .......... 9 
TRI-LO-MARZIA .................. 9 
TRI-LO-SPRINTEC .............. 9 
TRINESSA (28) ..................... 9 
TRINESSA LO ...................... 9 
TRI-PREVIFEM (28) ............. 9 
TRI-SPRINTEC (28) ............. 9 
TRI-VITA ............................ 10 
TRI-VITAMIN ..................... 10 
TRI-VITAMIN WITH 

FLUORIDE ...................... 10 
TRIVORA (28) ...................... 9 

V	
VALSARTAN ........................ 5 
VALSARTAN-

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZI
DE ....................................... 5 

VAQTA (PF) ........................ 11 
VARIVAX (PF) ................... 11 
VELIVET TRIPHASIC 

REGIMEN (28) .................. 9 
VERAPAMIL ......................... 6 
VICTOZA 2-PAK .................. 4 
VICTOZA 3-PAK .................. 4 
VINATE ONE ...................... 10 

W	
WARFARIN ........................... 3 
WELCHOL ............................. 4 
X	
XARELTO ............................. 3 
XULANE ................................ 9 
Z	
ZENCHENT (28) ................... 9 
ZETIA ..................................... 4 
ZOSTAVAX (PF) ................ 11 
ZOVIA 1/35E (28) ................. 9 
ZOVIA 1/50E (28) ................. 9 

 





1515 North Saint Joseph Avenue  
PO Box 8000 
Marshfield, Wisconsin  54449-8000

1-800-472-2363  
715-221-9555 
Fax 715-221-9500

www.securityhealth.org

HP-00411 (08/16)     © 2010 – 2016 Security Health Plan of Wisconsin, Inc.   HP-785-0229-M-08-16


	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



